This notification is to inform you that on May 5, 2014, the Village of Orland Park Board ofTrnstees approved 
awarding Automatic Building Controls, LLC the contract in accordance with the proposal you submitted dated 
April 15, 2014, for CAC Temperature Control Renovations, 143'd St Metra, and Network Integration for an 
amount not to exceed Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-Nine and No/1 00 ($94,469.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this project, you must comply with the following within ten business days of the date of this 
Notice of Award, which is by June 10, 2014. 

1. Enclosed is the Contract for CAC Temperature Control Renovations, 143'd St Metra, and Network

[...]

of the Local Government Prompt Payment Act (50 ILCS 505/1 et seq.) the following for 
performance of the described services and upon acceptance of the GOODS: 

I) 
2) 
3) 

Cultural Arts Center 
143'd SI Metra Station 
Network Integration 

$60,000.00 
$16,483.00 
$17,986.00 

TOTAL COST: Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-Nine and No/IOO 
($94,469.00) Dollars 
(hereinafter referred to as the "CONTRACT SUM.") The CONTRACT SUM shall not be increased 
without the express written consent of the VILLAGE. 

SECTION 3: ASSIGNMENT: VENDOR shall not assign the duties and obligations 
involved in the performance ofthe WORK which is the subject matter of this Contract without the